CANTY
! Aggregate
! Crusher Control
! Iron Ore Pellets
! Milling Controls
! Potato & Agricultural Product
! Screen Break
! Screen Blinding

precise particle size analysis. The vector output
matches sieve and screen data directly.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: SR - _ _ K 5 _ 3 1
VIDEO SYSTEM FORMAT (B&W)
A = EIA 640 x 480 (North American Standard)
C = CCIR 768 x 576 (European Standard)
F = Ethernet 659 x 493
G = Gigabit Ethernet 1600 x 1200
ENVIRONMENTAL RATING
2 - Weatherproof
3 - Explosionproof
INPUT POWER
1 = 120 VAC 60 Hz
2 = 230 VAC 50 Hz
JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622CANTY
Document P/N: TA9308-1 Rev 7
SYSTEM ILLUMINATION
K = Backlighting
LENS
5 = Fixed Lens
TRAY MATERIAL
3 = Steel Tray
ACCESSORIES
1 = No accessories
Live Image Digitizer Image Sizing Image
STYLE SELECTION
R = RockSizer™